TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Description

Quantity

Invoice Date
27 Feb 2022

Invoice Number
INV-3882

Reference
PROMETHEUS 27th Feb 1pm
(33665) - Credit Note

ABN
69 139 512 477

Unit Price

SYDNEY VIP

BOAT CHARTERS

Sydney VIP Boat Charters
Unit 13

23-29 Bourke Street
Woolloomooloo NSW 2011

GST Amount AUD

Private Charter Motor Yacht PROMETHEUS, a 77' Warren
Supernova

Max Guest 36
Includes Professional Captain & Crew
Includes fuels, levies and insurance

Wharf Logistic Fee

Onboard Ammenities Supply / Hire Fee

# Premium Champagne Glasses, Wine Glasses, Drinking Glasses
# Cuttelry, Dinner Plates, Side Plates, Desert Bowls

# Serving Platters, Serviettes, Salt / Pepper, Sauces

# Electric BBQs (small), 60 cm Oven, Microwave, Electric
Cooktop

# Diswasher, Washing Machine

# Hand Towels, Bath / Beach Towels

# Toiletries, Soap, Clean Linen and interior furnishings

# Two (Half Size) Fridges and Large Esky

# Supply of Ice & Ice Buckets

# BYO Drinks Delivery prior to charter

# Removal of Rubbish & Recycling

Wait / Steward Staff @ $50/hr per staff
Commission
** Credit Note Issued **

Charter postponed due to predicted bad weather at the request
of the customer. Conditions to accept postponement at no cost
was a re-booking offer made on a 'STANDBY Basis" only (i.e.
bookings tentative until 4 days prior to the proposed date) (e.g.
Wednesday for a Saturday charter / Thursday for a Sunday
Charter ..

4.00

2.00

36.00

2.00

6640.00

1,400.00

50.00

15.00

200.00

(0.15)

10% 5,600.00

10% 100.00

10% 540.00

10% 400.00

10% (996.00)

INCLUDES GST 10% 513.08

TOTAL AUD 5,644.00



Due Date: 27 Feb 2022
Please pay by Due Date. Payment Options :

Direct Credit (No charge)

Sydney VIP Boat Charters

BSB 062 156

Account Number 1023 6721

Visa / MasterCard / Amex (2.2% Surcharge) - We don't accept Diners
By phone

Paypal (2.2% Surcharge)

Email for Paypal Invoice

Cash (No Charge)



