

## BOAT CHARTERS

Sydney VIP Boat Charters

Woolloomooloo NSW 2011

23-29 Bourke Street

Unit 13

## **TAX INVOICE**

Boat Hire Sydney

Invoice Date 27 Feb 2022

Invoice Number INV-3882

Reference PROMETHEUS 27th Feb 1pm (33665) - Credit Note

ABN 69 139 512 477

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	GST	Amount AUD
Private Charter Motor Yacht PROMETHEUS, a 77' Warren Supernova	4.00	1,400.00	10%	5,600.00
Max Guest 36				
Includes Professional Captain & Crew				
Includes fuels, levies and insurance				
Wharf Logistic Fee	2.00	50.00	10%	100.00
Onboard Ammenities Supply / Hire Fee	36.00	15.00	10%	540.00
# Premium Champagne Glasses, Wine Glasses, Drinking Glasses				
# Cuttelry, Dinner Plates, Side Plates, Desert Bowls				
# Serving Platters, Serviettes, Salt / Pepper, Sauces				
# Electric BBQs (small), 60 cm Oven, Microwave, Electric				
Cooktop				
# Diswasher, Washing Machine				
# Hand Towels, Bath / Beach Towels				
# Toiletries, Soap, Clean Linen and interior furnishings				
# Two (Half Size) Fridges and Large Esky				
# Supply of Ice & Ice Buckets				
# BYO Drinks Delivery prior to charter				
# Removal of Rubbish & Recycling				
Wait / Steward Staff @ \$50/hr per staff	2.00	200.00	10%	400.00
Commission	6640.00	(0.15)	10%	(996.00)
** Credit Note Issued **				
Charter postponed due to predicted bad weather at the request				
of the customer. Conditions to accept postponement at no cost				
was a re-booking offer made on a 'STANDBY Basis" only (i.e.				
bookings tentative until 4 days prior to the proposed date) (e.g.				
Wednesday for a Saturday charter / Thursday for a Sunday				
Charter				
		INCLUDES GST 10%		513.08
		INCLUDES (31 10/0		515.00

TOTAL AUD

5,644.00

## Due Date: 27 Feb 2022

Please pay by Due Date. Payment Options :

Direct Credit (No charge)

Sydney VIP Boat Charters BSB 062 156 Account Number 1023 6721

Visa / MasterCard / Amex (2.2% Surcharge) - We don't accept Diners

By phone

Paypal (2.2% Surcharge)

Email for Paypal Invoice

Cash (No Charge)